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/7 HYUNDAI MITSUBISHI




HYUNDAI

| 72710121 Hyundai H100 Mitsubishi L200 L300 Pé;gi5n?3
72710212 Mitsubishi L200
Hyundai Tucson 130 2.0 16V 155
Hyundai D4bh Hr Jci 2008 | 157
| 7270143 DA Mitsubshi Montero Pajero Td 2.8 159
| 2710132 Mitsubshi Montero Pajero Td 2.8 161
| 72710172 Mitsubishi Pajero To 1.8 16V 98 163
BEEGUSEN ~  Mitsubishi 4m41t 1200 Pajero 3.2 16V Vhpe | 165
Hr Grid 2.5 16V 167
Sonata 2.7 24V 169
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HYUNDAI H100 MITSUBISHI L200/L300

DESCRICAO

JG JTS SUP MITISUBISHI L200/MONTEORO/PAJERO SPORT HPE/HYUNDAI HR MT 4D56T (2499CC)/01/C/RET

N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO

72730212

52700501 MD160942
52701302 MD377774 JT CABECOTE MULTILAYER
52701667 JT TMP DISTRIBUIGAO
52701767 JT TMP BOMBA AGUA
52701867 JT TERMOSTATO

52701967 JT TMP TERMOSTATO
52702067 JT RETORNO OLEO

52702167 JT VARETA OLEO

52702267 JT VARETA OLEO

52702367 JT FILTRO OLEO

52702467 JT PORTA VIRABREQUIM TRASEIRA
52702567 JT BASE BOMBA AGUA
52702667 JT BASE BOMBA AGUA
52702740 JT BOMBA OLEO

52702830 JT SAIDA ESCAPAMENTO
52702930 JT SAIDA ESCAPAMENTO
52703130 MD050482 JT COL ADMISSAO

52703247 MD050482 JT COL ESCAPAMENTO
52703367 JT CARTER

52703440 MD050312 JT TMP VALVULAS

82700140 KIT BORRACHA

82700220 KIT ARRELAS

RE03025F MD069950 RET EIXO INTERMEDIARIO
RE03477N MD069948 RET EIXO INTERMEDIARIO
RE05253F MD008762 RET COMANDO

REO5775F MD008882 RET DIANTEIRO VIRABREQUIM
REO5776F MD066947 RET TRASEIRO VIRABREQUIM
RE09224F MD000508 RET HASTE VALVULAS

72710121 JG JTS MOTOR MITISUBISHI L200/300/PAJERO/HYUNDAL H100 MT 4D5625 (2476CC)/01/ C/RET
72730121 JG JTS SUP MITISUBISHI L200/300/PAJERO/HYUNDAI H100 MT 4D5625 (2476CC)/01/ C/RET
72710212 JG JTS MOTOR MITISUBISHI L200/MONTEORO/PAJERO SPORT HPE/HYUNDAI HR MT 4D56T (2499CC)/01/C/RET
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APLICACAO

i | iy | A

MITSUBISHI MONTEIRO D/TD/MONTEIRO TDI/PAJERO/L200D/TD/DELICA TD/SPACE GEAR TD/CANTER 35 D/L300 TD 1987/...
SPACE GEAR D 1995/01 L400 TD 1996/...L.300 TRUCK D 1998/.../NATIVA TD 1998/01

HYUNDAI H100 D 1993/98 H100 TD/HI TD 1998/02 H1 TCI 1997/00 GALLOPER TD 1998/03 LIBERO 2000/06 LIBERO TCI 2006/...
PORTER 1994/04 GRACE 1998/01 PORTER 2004/...GALLOPER II 1998/03

MITSUBISHI L200 TD/NATIVA TD/MONTEIRO SPORT TD/PAJERO TD 2001/05 PAJERO SPORT HPE TD 2003/05
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HYUNDALI
HYUNDAI H100 MITSUBISHI L200/L300

¥ P

RE09224F
52701767
52700501
RE05253F
52702567
L
E -
- 52701302
52702667
REQ5775F
0 52703440
52703025
REQ5776F 52701867

Q
:

0 52701967 52702267 52702830 52702930

RE03025F
0 Q 52702467 52701667
52702067 52702367
RE03477N 0 @
52702167 52702740
82700140

000
O e

82700220 Kit Arruelas Mitsubishi 4D56 4 Cils

No ABR DESCRIGAO Qtd
50018723 Arruela CU 11,9x 17,3 x 1,0 mm 04
50025123 Arruela CU 18,0 x 24,0 x 1,0 mm 01
50018727 Arruela CU 12,0 x 18,0 x 1,0 mm 06
Arru CU 7,9 x 10,8 x 1,5mm (Esp) 04
Arru AL 12,0 x 19,0 x 1,0mm(Esp) | 04

52703367
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HYUNDAI TUCSON /i30 2.0 16V

DESCRICAO

70410812 JG JTS MOTOR HYUNDAI G4GC/G4GCG TUCSON / i30 2.0 16V 04/ C/RET 1)
70430812 JG JTS SUP HYUNDAI G4GC/G4GCG TUCSON / i30 2.0 16V 04/ C/RET (2]

N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO

2231123700 11
50406740 JT TMP VALVULA 11
50406831 2841123600 JT COL ESCAPAMENTO 11
50406967 2852123004 JT COL ADMISSAO 11
50407067 JT TMP DIANTEIRA 1
50407167 JT TMP TRASEIRA 1
50407267 JT BOMBA OLEO 1
50407367 JT BOMBA AGUA 1
50407467 JT TERMOSTATO 1
50407567 JT TERMOSTATO 1
50407640 JT DISTRIBUICAO 1
50407740 JT DISTRIBUICAO 1
50407867 JT RESPIRO OLEO 1
RE04798S RET DIANTEIRO 1
RE05776F RET TRASEIRO 1
RE04799F RET HASTE VALVULAS 16 16
RE02456S RET COMANDO 11
80400040 KIT ARRUELA BORRACHA 1

APLICACAO

s

HYUNDAI TUCSON/I30 2004/2012
KIA CARENS/CERATO/SPORTAGE 2004/2012
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HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI TUCSON /130 2.0 16V
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HYUNDAI D4BH HR TCI 2008/KIA K2500 2001/2.5 DIESEL

DESCRICAO

70410101 JG JTS MOTOR HYUNDAI D4BH HR TCI 2008/KIA K2500 2001/2.5 DIESEL C/RET
70430101 3G JTS SUP HYUNDAI D4BH HR TCI 2008/KIA K2500 2001/2.5 DIESEL C/RET 9
N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO

MD160942 JT CBEGOTE 11
52701667 MD377774 JT CABEGOTE MULTILAYER 1
52701767 JT TMP DISTRIBUICRO 1
52702067 JT TMP TERMOSTATO 11
52702167 JT RETORNO OLEO 11
52702367 JT TERMOSTATO 1
52702467 JT FILTRO OLEO 1
52702567 JT PORTA VIRABREQUIM TRASEIRO 1
52702740 JT BASE BOMBA AGUA 1
52703130 JT SAIDA ESCAPAMENTO B
52703367 MD050482 JT COLETOR ADM ESCAPAMENTO q |
52703440 MD149392 JT CARTER i ;
82700140 MD050312 IT TMP VALVULAR 1 .
82700220 KIT BORRACHA :
RE03025F KIT ARRUELAS
RE03477N MD69950 JT DIANTEIRA VIRABREQUIM 1
RE05253F MD69948 RET EIXO INTERMEDIARIO 11
RE05775F MD008762 RET COMANDO 1
RE05776F RE05776F JT TRASEIRO VIRABREQUIM 1
RE09224F MD000508 RET HASTE VALVULAR 8 8

APLICACAO
A

HYUNDAI HR TCI 2008/...TERRACAN TCI 2001/06 TERRACAN TCI 2.9 2001/03
KIA K2500 2001/...PREGIO 2001/05 BONGO 2006/...
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HYUNDALI
HYUNDAI D4BH HR TCI 2008/KIA K2500 2001/2.5 DIESEL

52703367

52700501

‘ 52703440 !
I r?

52701667 52701767

52702467 52702367k 52702567

52702167 52702740 RE03025F
RE05253F RE03477N RE05775F

O 80

RE05776F 52702067 RE09224F

82700220 Kit Arruelas Mitsubishi 4D56 4 Cils
82700140 N° ABR DESCRIGAO Qtd
50018723 Arruela CU 11,9x 17,3 x 1,0 mm 04
oo . 50025123 Arruela CU 18,0 x 24,0 x 1,0 mm 01
50018727 Arruela CU 12,0 x 18,0 x 1,0 mm 06
O . Arru CU 7,9 x 10,8 x 1,5mm (Esp) 04
Arru AL 12,0 x 19,0 x 1,0mm(Esp) | 04

18 WWW.ABR.IND.BR el



e MITsuBisHT /A Y =

72710143
72730143

N°ABR

52700601
52703540
52704830
52704967
52705030
52705167
52705230
52705367
52705440
52705540
82700340
RE08836F
RE08837F
RE09224F
52705730
52707230
52702267

MITSUBISHI MONTERO / PAJERO TD 2.8

DESCRICAO
JG JTS MOTOR MITSUBISHI 4M40 MONTERO / PAJERO TD 2.8 8V 99/ Diesel C/RET
JG JTS SUP MITSUBISHI 4M40 MONTERO / PAJERO TD 2.8 8V 99/ Diesel C/RET

N°ORIGINAL

ME200754
ME200403
ME202145
ME202969

DESCRICAO

JT CABECOTE
JT TMP VALVULAS

JT COL ESCAPAMENTO
JT COL ADMISSAO

JT TURBO CARACOL

JT TURBO RESPIRO

JT BASE TURBO

JT REPIRO OLEO

JT ANEL BOMBA AGUA
JT BOMBA AGUA

KIT ARRUELA BORRACHA
RET TRASEIRO

RET DIANTEIRO

RET HASTE VALVULAS

JT TURBO

JT TURBO

JT TERMOSTATO TURBO

L o R SN i
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APLICACAO

bl

MITSUBISHI NATIVA TD/MONTEIRO TD/JAJERO TD 1999/...
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MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI MONTERO / PAJERO TD 2.8

VW =

F r o

52703540

52705230 52705030

52704830 52704967 52705730
52707230 52702267 52705167
52705540 52705440 REQ8837F

REQO8836F REQ09224F
82700340

ole
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MITSUBISHI MONTERO / PAJERO TDI 2.8

N°JOGO DESCRICAO

72710132 JG JTS MOTOR MITSUBISHI 4M40T MONTERO / PAJERO TDI 2.8 8V 96/99 Diesel C/RET 0

72730132 JG JTS SUP MITSUBISHI 4M40T MONTERO / PAJERO TDI 2.8 8V 96/99 Diesel C/RET 9

N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO
52700601 ME200754 JT CABECOTE 11
52703540 ME200403 JT TMP VALVULAS 11
52705630 ME201356 JT COL ESCAPAMENTO 4 4
52704967 ME202969 JT COL ADMISSAO 4 4
52705030 JT TUBO CARACOL 1
52705230 JT TUBO BASE 1
52705730 JT TURBO 11
52705830 JT TUBO ESCAPAMENTO 22
52705967 JT TERMOSTATO 1
52706067 JT TERMOSTATO 1
52702267 JT TERMOSTATO 1
52705367 JT RESF OLEO 11
52705440 JT ANEL BOMBA AGUA 11
52705540 JT RESF OLEO 11
52706667 JT RESF OLEO 2 2
52706767 KIT ARRUELA BORRACHA 2 2
82700440 RET HASTE VALVULA 1
RE09224F RET TRASEIRO 8 8
RE08836F RET DIANTEIRO 11
RE08837F RET COMANDO 11
52707230 JT TURBO 2 2
52705830 JT TUBO ESCAPAMENTO 11
APLICACAO

bl

MITSUBISHI SHOGUN TDI/MONTEIRO TDI/PAJERO TDI 1996/99
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MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI MONTERO / PAJERO TDI 2.8

y & o

52705630

52700601

52703540

Vo O

52705030 52702267 52705830

> ° o
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52705230 52705967 52706767 52706067
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52705540 52705730 52707230 RE09224F
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82700440
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72710172
72730172

N°ABR

52701802
52706240
52706330
52706430
52706567
82700840
RE08396V
RE05253F
RE07829V
RE07826V

MITSUBISHI PAJERO IO 1.8 16V 98/ PAJERO TR4 2.0 16V 2002/ (Flex)

DESCRICAO
JG JTS MOTOR MITSUBISHI 4G93 PAJERO 10 1.8 16V 98/ / 4G64 TR4 2.0 16V 02/ C/RET
JG JTS SUP MITSUBISHI 4G93 PAJERO IO 1.8 16V 98/ / 4G64 TR4 2.0 16V 02/ C/RET

N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO

MD367277 JT CABECOTE
MD307705 JT TMP VALVULAS
MR323599 JT COL ESCAPAMENTO
JT COL ADMISSAO

JT BOMBA OLEO

KIT ARRUELA BORRACHA
RET HASTE VALVULAS
RET COMANDO

RET DIANTEIRO

RET TRASEIRO

= e

e

(o)}
e e

[y

APLICACAO

s

MITSUBISHI PAJERO IO 1.8 1998/..MONTEIRO IO/PAJERO IO 2.0 2001/...PAGERO TR4 FLEX 2.0 2002/...LANCER SEDAN 2010/...
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MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI PAJERO IO 1.8 16V 98/ PAJERO TR4 2.0 16V 2002/ (Flex)

52701802

52706240

aaos O

52706330

O

52706567

. ",

RE08396V

RE05253F

ooy O
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52706430

82700840
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MITSUBISHI 4M41T L200/PAJERO 3.2 16V HPE

DESCRICAO

72710252 JG JTS MOTOR MITSUBISHI 4M41T L200/PAJERO 3.2 16V HPE C/RET G @
72730252 JTS SUP MITSUBISHI 4M41T L200/PAJERO 3.2 16V HPE COM C/RET (2]
N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO

52704402 ME204037 11
52703640 JT TMP VALVULA 11
52706730 JT COLETOR ESCAPAMENTO 11
52706630 ME202312 JT COLETOR ADMISSAO 4 4
52707067 JT CARTER 1
52707230 JT TURBO ) 3 3
52706930 JT RESFRIADOR OLEO )
52707330 JT TURBO 11
52705730 JT TURBO 11
52705030 JT TURBO 11
52706067 JT TERMOSTATO 11
52707467 JT FILTRO LUBRIFICANTE 11
52707130 JTTURBO BASE 11
52702267 JT TERMOSTATIC 11
52705363 JT RESFRIADOR OLEO 1
52705540 JT BOMBA AGUA ) )
52705440 VEDADOR ANEL BOMBA AGUA 1
82700940 KIT ARRUELA BARRACHA 1
RE08830F RET DIANTERIO 16 16
RE08836F RET TRASEIRO 1
RE08830F RET HASTE VALVULAR 1

APLICACAO

bl

MITSUBISHI MONTEIRO III TD 2000/06 PAJERO TD 2001/06
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MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI 4M41T L200/PAJERO 3.2 16V HPE
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HR GRDI 2.5 16V

70410792 JG JTS MOTOR D4CB HR GRDI 2.5 16V 2012/ C/RET 0
70430792 JG JTS SUP D4CB HR GRDI 2.5 16V 2012/ C/RET e
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO

50407902 223114A700 JT CABECOTE 11
50408040 224414A700 JT TPA VALVULA 11
50408130 285134A001 JT ESCAPE 11
50408230 283554A001 JT ADMISSAO 11
RE09112F 91%114*9 RETENTOR TRASEIRO 1
RE09113F 48%62*8 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 1
RE09114F 5,8*11,75%19,2 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 16 16
50408330 264514A200 JT RESFRIADOR OLEO 1
50408467 JT BOMBA DAGUA 1
50408530 282474A000 JT RETORNO OLEO 11
50408630 2825142540 JT TURBO 11
50408730 2825542540 JT TURBO 11
50408830 JT ENTRADA OLEO 11
80400240 JT BORRACHA 1
80400340 JT BORRACHA 1

@ APLICACAO

HYUNDAI HR GRDI 2012/.., TERRACAN TCI 2001/06
KIA BONGO/ K2500 2012/...
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HYUNDAI
HR GRDI 2.5 16V

50407902

50408230

RE09114F

S ® o

50408530 50408630 50408730

@)
NGO X

50408830 80400240 80400340
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Sonata 2.7 24V

N°JOGO DESCRICAO

70410832 JG JTS MOTORT HYUNDAI SONATA G6BA 2.7 24V C/RET o
70430832 JG JTS SUP HYUNDAI SONATA G6BA 2.7 24V C/RET (2]
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRI(;AO
50406502 2231137320 JT CABECOTE 'B
50406602 2231137310 JT CABECOTE 11
50407240 2241137110 JT TPA VALVULA 22
RE05307S RETENTOR COMANDO 4 4
RE07829V RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 1
RE02629F RETENTOR TRASEIRO 1
50408867 2841137200 JT ADMISSAO 22
50408967 2921537270 JT ADMISSAO 11
50408730 2852137104 JT ESCAPE 22
RE07660V RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 2424
50409167 JT BOMBA DAGUA 1
50409230 JT BOMBA DAGUA 2
50909030 2510037202 JT BOMBA DAGUA 1
80400340 KIT BORRACHA 1
80400440 KIT BORRACHA 1
APLICA(;AO
A

HYUNDAI SANTA FE/SONATA 2001/06 TIBURON 2001/08
KIA OPTIMA/MAGENTIS 2002/06
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